

Pacific Medical College & Hospital

Bhilon Ka Bedla, Pratap Pura, Udaipur – 313 001 (Rajasthan) Office of the Principal & Controller

Ref No. PMU/PMCH/P&C/2022/

06/06/2022

GENDER HARASSMENT COMMITTEE

The following is the revised composition if the Gender Harassment Committee of Pacific Medical College & Hospital, Udaipur with immediate effect i. e. June 06 2022 Monday till further orders in this regard.

S.No.	Name	Designation	Position in the Committee
1	Dr. Veenodini Warhade	Professor & Head-Physiology	Chairman
2	Dr. H.P. Gupta	Professor & Head-Surgery	Member
3	Dr. Shashi Sujnani	Professor & Head - pathology	Nodal Officer
4	Dr. Ritu Bhatnagar	Professor & Head – Microbiology	Member
5	Dr. Nita Sahi	Professor & Head-Biochemistry	Member
6	Dr Sanchita dashora	Professor- obs & Gynecology	Member
7	Dr. Ekta Khurana	Associate Prof-Physiology	Member
8	Ms. Deepak sharma	Legal expert	Member

(Dr. M.M.Mangal)
Principal & Controller

Copy Forwarded to:

- Chairman, PMU {for kind information }
- President & Vice Chancellor, PMU (for kind information)
- All Committee Members
- Master File